N "'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2017)

Appeared : 25

SINo College

10

1

12

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

SSUHS/06/2010/P-111/Ex/415

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

09415

11962

11963

11964

11965

11967

11968

11970

11971

11972

11973

11974

NINUFER BRAHMA

ABRAR AHMED

BEDANTA SARMA

BINOD BORGOHAIN

CHANDRA TERANG

DIPUJAL BORA

GOBINDA NARAYAN

BARUAH

KANKANMANI

SHARMA

MAIKEL SARANIA

NAHID HUSSAIN

NAZNIN PARBIN

NOBOJYOTI
GOSWAMI

08 February 2018

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Passed : 13

Fail in Pharmacology

Fail in Pharmacology, Biostatistics &
Research Methodology

Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy,
Microbiology & Pathology, Electrotherapy,
Biostatistics & Research Methodology

Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy,
Microbiology & Pathology

Fail in Biostatistics & Research
Methodology

Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy,
Microbiology & Pathology, Electrotherapy

Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy,
Microbiology & Pathology

o/

7
Xt/
4

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Down Town College of Allied
Health Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College of Allied
Health Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College of Allied
Health Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College of Allied
Health Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College of Allied
Health Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College of Allied
Health Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College of Allied
Health Sciences, Panikhaiti

SSUHS/06/2010/P-Ill/Ex/415

Roll No

GAU 11975 PRALAY DEBNATH

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

11976

11977

11979

11980

11981

05072

05077

05080

05081

05084

05810

07151

Name

RAJAUL HAQUE

AHMED

RUPAM KALITA

SASANKA MAHANTA

SUPARNA DEY
CHOUDHURY

TRISMITA BORA

DEBENDRA
NARAYAN DAS

GAUTAM BHUYAN

KISHOR KUMAR
SAIKIA

PARTHA PRATIM
GOSWAMI

PC RUTHI
LALNUNMAWII

BHARGAV JYOTI
KALITA

BHASKAR SAIKIA

08 February 2018

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Remark

Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy,
Microbiology & Pathology, Biostatistics &
Research Methodology

Fail in Pharmacology, Microbiology &
Pathology

Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy,
Microbiology & Pathology

Fail in Pharmacology, Microbiology &
Pathology

Fail in Pharmacology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



