

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2017)

Appeared: 25 Passed: 13

	1						
S	lNo	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
	1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	09415	NINUFER BRAHMA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
	2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11962	ABRAR AHMED	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology
	3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11963	BEDANTA SARMA	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Biostatistics & Research Methodology
	4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11964	BINOD BORGOHAIN	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy, Microbiology & Pathology, Electrotherapy, Biostatistics & Research Methodology
	5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11965	CHANDRA TERANG	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy, Microbiology & Pathology
	6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11967	DIPUJAL BORA	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology
	7	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11968	GOBINDA NARAYAN BARUAH	Pass	•
	8	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11970	KANKANMANI SHARMA	Pass	
	9	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11971	MAIKEL SARANIA	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy, Microbiology & Pathology, Electrotherapy
	10	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11972	NAHID HUSSAIN	Pass	
	11	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11973	NAZNIN PARBIN	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy, Microbiology & Pathology
	12	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11974	NOBOJYOTI GOSWAMI	Pass	



SINo	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11975	PRALAY DEBNATH	Pass	•
14	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11976	RAJAUL HAQUE AHMED	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy, Microbiology & Pathology, Biostatistics & Research Methodology
15	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11977	RUPAM KALITA	Pass	•
16	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11979	SASANKA MAHANTA	Pass	
17	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11980	SUPARNA DEY CHOUDHURY	Pass	
18	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	11981	TRISMITA BORA	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Microbiology & Pathology
19	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU	05072	DEBENDRA NARAYAN DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU	05077	GAUTAM BHUYAN	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Exercise Therapy, Microbiology & Pathology
21	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU	05080	KISHOR KUMAR SAIKIA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU	05081	PARTHA PRATIM GOSWAMI	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Microbiology & Pathology
23	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU	05084	PC RUTHI LALNUNMAWII	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU	05810	BHARGAV JYOTI KALITA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU	07151	BHASKAR SAIKIA	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology

